
61

61

62

62

63

63

64

64

65

65

66

66

67

67

68

68

69 70

F

E E

D D

C C

B B

AA

F

Love Valley and Vicinity

®

®® ®

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

;I†

:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

1

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

D

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

D

D

â
Ä

âÄ

âÄ

1

1

Mathis 
Lake

Pasture Bottom

Creek

Brushy

Creek

Tuc
kers

Tuckers

Creek

Olin

Rocky

Creek

Rocky

Creek

Rocky

Outz

Creek

Snow

Creek

Snow

Creek

Rocky

Little

Patterson

Patterson Creek

Creek

Fourth

Cre
ek

W  I  L  K  E  S

C  O  U  N  T  Y
Y  A  D  K  I  N

B B A

C

MATCH LINE
A

C

BB

C C
LIN

E
LIN

E
MA

TC
H

MA
TC

H

MATCH LINE
D
D

MATCH
MATCH

LINE
LINE

G G
LIN

E
LIN

E

A   L   E   X   A   N   D   E   R

C   O   U   N   T   Y

D
D

Damascus
Baptist
Church

Central
Elem Sch

Grassy Knob
Bapt Ch

Love Valley
Pop. 116

Mountain View
 Methodist

 Church

Friendly
 Chapel 
Bapt Ch

Hams Grove
 Bapt Ch

New Prospect
 Baptist 
Church

New Hope

Bakers 
Grove Ch.

1612

1870

1626

1856

1871

1871

1587

1589

1594

1699
1591

1591

1593
1611

1611

1593

1610

1614

1614 1586

1590
1590

1590

1590

1588

1585

1585

1585

1585

1584

1583

1583

1869

1861

1605

1607

1607

1803

1802
1801

1801

1608 1800

1606

1599
1649

1601

1600

1600

1691

1692

1866

1597
1596

1602

1602

1604

1604

1595

1595

1595

1598
1598

1598

1598

1598

1896

1868

1591
1593

1871

.61

.03
.50

.44

.11
.41

.47

.23

.28

.35
.23

.17

.29

.30

.36

1.98

.26

.91

.47

.21
.19

.94

.10

.11

.34

1.00

.39

.571.53

.21

.37

1.03
.29

.89

.20

.18

1.01

1.09

.41

.25

.36

.16

.18

.41

.78
.11

.23

.56

.42

1.80

.19

.71

89

.25

.13.28

.32

.43

1.25

.12

.27

.57

1.10

1.35

.10

1.40

.62

.94

1.18

1.14

.91

1.25

1.65

.87

1.06

1.1
0

.36

2.3
1

.30

1.6
7

.10

.24

.40

.72

.27

.95
.21

.51

.04

.14

ÈSóÇ2

ÈSóÇ2

ÈSóÇ2
901

115

115

115

115

1801

1803

1866

1598

1583

901

1865

1861

1898

115

1607

1869

1590

.38

1896

1622

1662

1901
1900

1902

1902

1627

15801579

1579
1710

1577

1582

1581

1581 1582

2017

1898

1561

.17

.40

.34

.51

.13

.42

.71

.94

.58

.26

.63

.43

.36

.92

.22

.78

.35

.44

1.31

1.68

.57

.30

.39

.12

115

1585 1585

1572

115
1583

1872

1872

1899

2017

1898

.28

.71

.47

.71

.50

.06

1898

1976
1869

1803
1803

1865

1867

1863

1863

1863

1804

1864

1802

.11

1.05

1.84

.37

.60

1.22

1.16

.58

1.87

.43

.91

.50

.23

.46

.45
1.0
2

1803

North Iredell
 Bapt Ch

1863

1867

1861

1594

1583

1604

.24

.24

.89

.46

.39
.48

.39
.52

.11
.19

.96

.42
.14

.44
.17

.11

.48

.30

.69

.37

.08
.13

.14

.16
.25

.46

.30

1898

1.83

.74

.04

2059

.16
.19

.12
.02

1802

1598

1591
115

³
IREDELL COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA
BRIDGE LOCATION MAP

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 7 OF 8

DIVISION 12          DISTRICT 2               IREDELL COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          097

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

Scotts

®

®

®®

®

..
BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

.. BEU

..
BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BE
U

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
EEEE

E

E

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E E E E E E E E E E E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

n

n

:

;I:

:

:

:

;I:

:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

â Ä

â Ä

âÄ

âÄ

D

â Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

8

8

Hills 
Lake

Yadkin

South

River

Yadkin

South

Morrison Creek

Fourth

Creek

Fourth

Creek

Fourth

Creek

Outz

Creek

Snow

Creek

Snow

Creek

Creek

Third

Creek

Third

Creek

Rocky

Little

Patterson

Patterson

Creek

Creek

Fourth

B B A

C

MATCH LINE
A

C

BB

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

MATCH LINE
D
D

MATCH
MATCH

LINE
LINE

G G
LIN

E
LIN

E
G G

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

H
H

P
P

LINE
LINE

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

P PQ
Q

Q
Q

MATCH
MATCH

LINE
LINE

LIN
E

LIN
E

R R

C  
 O

   U
   N

   T
   Y

C  
 O   U

   N
   T

   Y

A   L 
  E   X

   A
   N

   D
   E

   R

A  
 L 

  E
   X

   A
   N

   D
   E

   R

D
D

Scotts

Loray

Damascus
Baptist
Church

Central
Elem Sch

Scotts 
Elem. Sch.

Temple 
Bapt.Ch.

Mountain View
 Methodist

 Church

Friendly
 Chapel 
Bapt Ch

Pleasant Grove
 Baptist
 Church

Mt Vernon
 Church

Good Shepard
 Baptist 
Church

1537

1537

1641

1533

1534

1535

1534

1632

1522

1005

1005

1751

1752

1526

1527

1717

1538

1727

1713

1755

1520

1652

1534 1538

1765

1766

1781

1641

.24

.27

.62 .14
.45.09.09 .14

.28

.66

.34
.27

.58

.35

1.08
.16.28

.18

.60

.50

.27
.14

.09

.10

.25

.72

.49

.80

.61 .11

.11
.17

.89

.05

.10

1.05

.15

.20

.14
.26

1005

.04
.67
1755

.04

1534

1534

1005

1534

.10

1744

1741 1742

1743

1714

1546

1620

1656
1545

1543

1672
1671

1661

1661

1660

1521

1679

1701

1674

1675

1677

1676

1518
1630

1512
1628

1730

1550

1693
1550

1548

1653

1648

1547

1521
1728

1673

1737

1729

1768

1775

1777

1776
1778 1779

.12.09

.16

.24
.34

.05.30

.21

.62

.59

.04.94

.86

.29
.12 .24

.13

.18
.07

.57

.11
.28

.74

.19
.271.7

5

.39

.25

.38

.19

.07

.21

.10

.10

.20

.20

.10

.11
.12

.09

.18

.16

.15

.12

.46

.07

.18

.64

.35

.80

1.03

.06

.08

.11

.27

.09

.27

.03.06

.03.
03

.12

.10

.43

.22

.38

.04

.09.28

.25

.05

.20
.01

.52

RAILROAD

ALEXANDER

RAILROAD

1.70

90

901521

1717

1653

1516 .16

.02

90

RAILROAD

.49

1786

1870

1626

1856

1871

1871

1587

1589

1610

1614 1586
1590 1588

1585

1585

1585

1585

1584

1583

1869

1871

.28

.23
.17

.29

.30

.36

1.98

.26

.94

.10

.11

.34

1.00

.39

1.03
.29

.89

.20

.18

1.01

.36

2.3
1

.24

.27

115

1583

1898

115

1869

1622

1662

1901
1900

1902

1902

1627

1580

1767
1575

1575

1571

1571

1571

1558

1579

1579
1710

1577

1577

1577

1576
1570

1570

1570

1582

1581

1581 1582

1573

1574

2017

1733

1745

1564

1562

1562
1687

1568

1566

1565

1569

1658

1569

1904

1651

1903

1572

1898

1572

1572

1962

1957

1957

1557

1556

1690

1689

2007

1688

1559

1559
1560

15541554
1554

1554

1554
1554

1554

1567

1609

1647

1724 1725

1740

1536

1536

1536

1702

1537

1537
1005

1623

1555

1960

1552

1553

1561

1561

1561

1561

1686

1637

1631
1548

1550

1686

1563

1551
1759

1551

1763

1764

1762

17611760

1905

1715

1538

1554

1739

1726

1571

1760

1767 1769

1770

1771
1772

1773

1774

1780

.93

.22
.14

.75
.02

.24

.44.17

.23

.09

.08

1.67

.28

.08

.19

.10

.11

.38

.16

.14
.08

.09

.15

.35

.30

.23

.50 .111.03

.30

.08

.34

.24

.06
.07

.27.37

.17
.31

.24

.53

.12

.22

.11

.89

1.51

.22

.67

1.68

.07

.17

.40

.34

.51

.13

.42

.71

.58

.26

.63

.43

.36

.92

.22

.15
.26

.25 .19

.74

.03

.33

.71

1.85

1.54

.78

.35

.44

.55

.43

.13

3.52

1.47

1.31

.67

.77

.11
.51

.48

.47

.14

1.5
6

.19
.09.84

.08

.92

.88

1.68

.38

1.0
1

.08

.09

.15.11

.29

1.0
1

.50

.34

1.65

1.7
1

.50

1.1
2

.69

.40

.78

.57

.49

.27

.19

.38

.84

1.62

.29

.20
.19

.62

.17

1.16

.08

.04.11

.12

.08.12

.25

.07
.08

.12

.30

.39

.12

.02

ALEXANDER

RAILROAD

90

90

115

115

115

.17

.05

.30

.03

1761

1762

1.67

1572

1553

1554

1585 1585

1552

1551
1551

115

1572

1571

115
1583

.38 .43

.73

.19

.06

.78

.15

.05

.72

.37

.17

.07

.24

.47

.15

.07

.20

.01

.18 .08

.08

.22

.15

.25

1551

1872

90

Pisgah United
 Methodist Ch

1575

1569

1565

1561

1554

1562

.16
.172264

1583 .11

.48

.30

.69

.37

.08
.13

.14

.16
.25

.46

.30

.62
1904

.26
.16

.19

.92

.65

1558

.21

.31
.13

.24
.09

.27
.15

.28

Bright Light
 Bapt Ch

1795 .53

.05

.06 .11 .06
.17

.67

.14

1520

2264

2264

2264

.73

.15
.31

.52

.22
.05

.23
.29

.49

.79

.48

.61

.08

.11

.15

.14

.011794

1793

1793

1535

1.3
1

1535

.23

1688

.26.13

.22

1718
1719

.29

1904

1568

1960

1555

1958

ALEXANDER

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, 
cu

rre
nc

y a
nd

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f th
e d

ata
 pr

ov
ide

d w
ill v

ary
. M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 D
ec

em
be

r, 2
01

5. 
Fo

r a
dd

itio
na

l in
for

ma
tio

n, 
vis

it 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lick

 on
 D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 at
 (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.

"R" RAILROAD BRIDGE
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"V" VEHICULAR UNDERPASS
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"P" CITY PIPE

"L" CANTILEVER SIGN
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